

Reserve Bank of India Central Establishment Section Medical Section Lucknow

Empanelment and E-Tender for the supply of medicines and non-medical (surgical) items to the dispensaries of the Reserve Bank of India, Lucknow: April 2025 – March 2026

E-Tender No. RBI/Lucknow Regional Office/HRMD/2/24-25/ET/854

The Reserve Bank of India (RBI) hereby officially cancels E-Tender No. RBI/Lucknow Regional Office/HRMD/2/24-25/ET/854 floated for the supply of medicines and non-medical (surgical) items to the dispensaries of the Reserve Bank of India, Lucknow for the financial year 2025–26.

Regional Director Reserve Bank of India Lucknow